

Wilbraham Art League Membership Application

The Wilbraham Art League was established by a group of committed artists for the purpose of developing active community interest and providing education in the field of fine arts. Membership is open to artists, patrons, businesses and all other persons interested in and supportive of fine arts in the Hampden County area.

Name	Phone ()			
Street	City	State	Zip	
E-mail Address		Website		
Do you give permission to pass	s your e-mail address and/or website	on to other WAL members?	□ Yes	□ No
Do you give permission to allow	w candid photos of yourself at WAL	events to be posted on our websit	e? □ Yes	□No
Do you give permission for you	ir art to appear in photos of WAL ev	vents to be posted on our website?	□ Yes	□ No
Your Media: Check al	I that apply.			
		□ Oil □	☐ Photography	
□ Calligraphy	□ Graphics		Sculpture	
□ Ceramics/Pottery	□ Jewelry		Textile	
□ Charcoal	□ Multimedia		Watercolor	
Marketing: Shows/Exhibits: Hospitality: Workshops/ Educatio	☐ Food & Set-up for Meetings	□ Nametags □ Food & Set-up for Exhibits/Receptions		
Programs/Demonstra				
Publicity:				
Membership:				
Historian:				
	☐ Website maintenance	☐ Telephones/E mailing		
Plein Air:				
Other ways I'd like to help: _				
Membership & Fee	es: Membership runs from Sep	t. 1st to Aug. 3st		
	dividual \$25.00		00	
	Make Check Payable to:	The Wilbraham Art League		
		mes, 919 Main St.,		
	Wilhraham			

About the Wilbraham Art League: Monthly general meetings are held on the 2nd Tuesday of each month at the new Wilbraham Senior Center. Demonstrations by artists, painting groups, special presentations and the opportunity for sharing ideas enliven our gatherings. Dates of the meetings, location and program information are posted on our website www.wilbrahamartleague.org.